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Fixtures. . ..

Monday, 26th April, 1987
PREMIER DIVISION
Marlow v
SOUTH DIVISION

Epsom & Ewell v
NORTH DIVISION

Ruislip Manor v Hayes
WEST DIVISION
Maidenhead United v

Molesey

Corinthian Casuals

Windsor & Eton

Tuesday, 29th April, 1997

Ref. AR.

160

226

170

SUBURBAN CHAMPIONS CUP FINAL - 2nd Leg - 7.45 p.m.

Slough Town
Reserve Referee

Dulwich Hamlet v

SOUTH DIVISION

Leatherhead v Walton & Hersham
WEST DIVISION
Bracknell Town v Camberley Town

Wednesday, 30th April, 1997
PREMIER DIVISION
Basingstoke Town v

Farnborough Town Wembley
Thame United v Molesey

NORTH DIVISION

Leighton Town v Hendon

WEST DIVISION
Maidenhead United v AFC Newbury
Thursday, 1st May, 1997
SUBURBAN LEAGUE CHALLENGE CUP FINAL
@ SLOUGH TOWN F.C. - 7.45 p.m.
Abingdon Town v Sutton United

Reserve Referee:

PREMIER DIVISION
Wembley v
SOUTH DIVISION
Banstead Athletic v

Thame United
Tooting & Mitcham

Friday, 2nd May, 1997
PREMIER DIVISION

Carshalton Athletic v Basingstoke Town

1
28

119

~>
&

o

232

Fixtures . . . .

Saturday, 3rd May, 1997

PREMIER DIVISION

Dutwich Hamlet V. Famporough Town
Kingstonia_n V. Aldershot Town
Sutton United V- Sfpygh Town
Whyteleafe V. Bromly

SOUTH DIVISION

Hampton V. Walton & Hersham
Leatherhead V- Croydon Athletic
Raynes Park Vale V- Epson & Ewell
NORTH DIVISION

Her_ldon V- Egham Town
Hillingdon Borough v Northwood
Yeading v Kingsbury Town
WEST DIVISION

Abingdon Town v Maigenhead United
Flackwell Heath v Burpham

Fleet Town v Cowe

E)x!ovd City V- Hungerford Town
Thatcham Town v Wokingham Town

Monday, 5th May, 1997
OXFORDSHIRE INTERMEDIATE CUP FINAL

@ LONG HANBOROUGH F.C. - 2.30 p.m.

Berinsfield v Oxford City

Ref.

23

53
18

29
35
37

21
10
57

AR.

130
250
256
180

126
179
123

11
166
190

162
148
210
170
204

AR.

205
253
140
142

269
185
158

167
233
219

236
165
264
223
149

Leading Goalscorers . . . .

Al Suburban Competitions :
(up to & including Wednesday, 2nd April, 1997)

19-
- S.S0le (Bracknell Town)

18

7
16 -

15 -
- S.Kelleher (Corinthian Casuals)

14

1

S.White (Bromley)

N.Jansen (Farnborough Town)
K.Phillips (Staines Town)
R.Owens (Wokingham Town)
A.Chanchangi (Oxford City)

J.Kiwan (Corinthian Casuals)
ARawlinson (Epsom & Ewell)
AMorgan (Fleet Town)
G.Mernagh (Slough Town)
S.Parris (Windsor & Eton)
N.Poffley (Wokingham Town)

- H.Kemp (Abingdon Town)

P.Bone (Burnham)
G.Phillips (Northwood)
L.Owusu (Slough Town)

N.Selby (Wokingham Town) (inc. 7 with Aldershot Town)

A.Sabinda (Yeading)

- A.Eaton (Maidenhead United)

=)

S.Rahmouni (Oxford City)
W.Watts (Slough Town)
G.Williams (Thame United)
AMclIndoe (Uxbridge)

- N.Musgrove (Aldershot Town)
C.Nassim (Carshalton Athletic)
AVos (Flackwell Heath)
D.Porter (Hampton)
R.Thompson (Kingstonian)
C.Whitile (Maidenhead United)
S.McCleary (Oxford City)
1.Concannon (Oxford City)
W.Burton (Sutton United)
AMadigan (Wingate & Finchley)

- P.Thornton (Banstead Athletic)
S.Hall (Banstead Athletic)
A.Turner (Fisher Ath.(London)
S.Underwood (Hendon)
M.Shefton (Oxford City))
P.Baines (Sution United)
J.Rankin (Thatcham Town)
A.Campbell (Uxbridge)
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